1 |  12W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2021 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
TDS |  1032.2SCREWBOLT ANCHOR
THUNDERBOLT® PRO
| | | | | |
2 |  12W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2021 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
TDS |  1032.2SCREWBOLT ANCHOR
Clearance Max. Head / *Max. Impact
ZINC YELLOW NAUTILUS® C Drill Min. Anchor Drill Hole in Fixture Socket Tool Torque
Diameter Embedment Depth Fixture Thickness Size Tmax
Part No. Part No. Description (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Nm) ETA Option qty qty
SXTB05050 SXTB05050G 5 x 50mm 5 35 45 8 15 8 250 RNSS 100 1600
SXTB06040 SXTB06040G 6 x 40mm
35 45
5 100 1200
SXTB06050 SXTB06050G 6 x 50mm
6 9
15
10 250
Option 1 100 1200
SXTB06075 SXTB06075G 6 x 75mm
55 65
20 & RNSS 100 600
SXTB06100 SXTB06100G 6 x 100mm 45 100 600
SXTB08055 SXTB08055G 8 x 55mm
60
5 100 600
SXTB08060 SXTB08060G 8 x 60mm
8
50
12
10
13 250 Option 1
100 600
SXTB08075 SXTB08075G 8 x 75mm
75
25 100 400
SXTB08100 SXTB08100G 8 x 100mm 65 35 100 400
SXTB10060 SXTB10060G 10 x 60mm
55 65
5 50 300
SXTB10075 SXTB10075G 10 x 75mm
10 14
20
17 250 Option 1
50 300
SXTB10100 SXTB10100G 10 x 100mm
75 85
25 50 200
SXTB10120 SXTB10120G 10 x 120mm 45 50 200
SXTB12080 SXTB12080G 12 x 80mm
90
5 50 200
SXTB12100 SXTB12100G 12 x 100mm
12
75
16
25
19 600 Option 1
50 100
SXTB12120 SXTB12120G 12 x 120mm
120
45 25 150
SXTB12150 SXTB12150G 12 x 150mm 105 45 25 100
SXTB14080 SXTB14080G 14 x 80mm
90
5 25 150
SXTB14100 SXTB14100G 14 x 100mm
14 75 18
25
21 600 Option 1
25 150
SXTB14130 SXTB14130G 14 x 130mm
130
55 25 100
SXTB14150 SXTB14150G 14 x 150mm 75 25 100
SXTB16100 SXTB16100G 16 x 100mm
16 90 110 19
10
24 600 Pending
15 90
SXTB16150 SXTB16150G 16 x 150mm 60 15 60
SXTB18100 SXTB18100G 18 x 100mm
90 110
10 20 80
SXTB18150 SXTB18150G 18 x 150mm
18 22
60
26 600 Option 1
15 60
SXTB18170 SXTB18170G 18 x 170mm
140 160
30 15 60
SXTB18200 SXTB18200G 18 x 200mm 60 10 40
* Max. power output of impact screw gun | RNSS = ETA Redundant Non Structural System | Option 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgement is required. Always adhere to anchor installation max. impact torque tool settings.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Optimum high-performance concrete and masonry screwbolt anchor

NATIONAL CODE COMPLIANT
THUNDERBOLT® PRO HEX HEAD
THUNDERBOLT® PRO
ETA assessment pending
PENDING PENDING
Hardened carbon steel
Zinc plating yellow passivated 5 μm
1st Epoxy layer
2nd Epoxy layer
3 |  12W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2021 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
TDS |  1032.2SCREWBOLT ANCHOR
Max Dia. of CSK . *Max. Impact
NAUTILUS® C Drill Min. Anchor Fixture CSK Drill Head Drive Tool Torque
Diameter Embedment Thickness Size Height Type Tmax
Part No. Description (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Torx) (Nm) ETA Option qty qty
SXTBCS06050G 6 x 50mm
6
35 15
15 4.5 T30 250 Option 1 100 1200
SXTBCS06075G 6 x 75mm 55 20 & RNSS 100 600
SXTBCS08060G 8 x 60mm 10 100 600
SXTBCS08075G 8 x 75mm 8 50 25 21 6.5 T45 250 Option 1 100 400
SXTBCS08100G 8 x 100mm 50 100 400
SXTBCS10065G 10 x 65mm 10 50 200
SXTBCS10075G 10 x 75mm 10 55 20 24.5 7.3 T50 250 Option 1 50 200
SXTBCS10100G 10 x 100mm 45 50 200
SXTBCS12085G 12 x 85mm 10 50 200
SXTBCS12100G 12 x 100mm 12 75 25 28 8 T55 600 Option 1 50 200
SXTBCS12150G 12 x 150mm 75 20 120
RNSS = ETA Redundant non-structural systems | Option 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
* Max. power output of impact screw gun
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgement is required. Always adhere to anchor installation max. impact torque tool settings.
NCC